=—=| Charles Sturt - :
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

Anglican Diocese of Riverina,

various parishes
RW1335

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List By Item

i

Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, Various Parishes RW 1335
Box Item Item Date Loc
No No
Parish of Deniliquin
1 1  Certificate of Baptism - certificate butts n.d. B
Parish of Morundah
1 2 Register of Services 1949 - 1975 B
Parish of Narrandera
1 3 Register of Marriages - certificate fee butts 1944 B
1 4  Service Register 1879 - 1887 B
[also contains statistics for 1889 and minutes of the Easter
vestry meetings 1886-1889]
1 5  Service Register 1888 - 1896 B
1 6  Service Register 1896 - 1902 B
1 7  Service Register 1902 - 1906 B
1 8  Service Register 1906 - 1925 B
1 9  Service Register 1926 - 1939 B
1 10 Service Register 1939 - 1942 B
1 11 Service Register 1943 - 1953 B
1 12  Service Register 1953 - 1977 B
1 13 Register of Pew Holders n.d. B
2 14  Cemetery / Building Fund Journal 1902 - 1916 B
2 15 Letter Book 1898 - 1907 B
2 16  Minutes of the Centenary Committee Meetings 1979 - 1980 B
Parish Newsletters
2 17  Hay Parish Newsletters 1946 - 1954 B
2 18  Parish Newsletters B
Ariah Park - Ardlethan 1966 - 1967
Ganmain 1966 - 1968
Barellan 1965
Narrandera 1955 - 1969
2 19 Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters 1969 B
3 20 Parish Newsletters 1970 B
Barham, Barellan, Corowa, Coolamon, Urana, Balranald,
Berrigan - Mulwala, Broken Hill, Griffith, Hillston,
Narrandera, Tocumwal - Finley, Lake Cargelligo, Wentworth,
Moama, lvanhoe
printed 25/11/2019 3:11:21 PM Charles Sturt University Regional Archives Page 1 of 2



Agency: Anglican Diocese of Riverina, Various Parishes

Box
No

3

v 1L LB A M DM MDD DM PMW

printed 25/11/2019 3:11:22 PM

Item
No

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

Item

Parish Newsletters

Tocumwal - Finley, Wilcannia, Wentworth,Urana, Lockhart,
Lake Cargelligo, Hillston, Griffith, Ganmain, Corowa, Broken

Hill, Barellan, Berrigan, Barham, Balranald

[this number has not been allocated]

Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters
Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters

Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters

Bible

The Bible of William and Esther Taylor

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Date

1971 -1972

1973 -1974
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1988
1989

1840

RW 1335

Loc

©® O W W W W W W W W W W W

—
o

Page 2 of 2





