## Regional Archives

## Anglican Diocese of Riverina, various parishes RW1335

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list



## Charles Sturt University Regional Archives Accession List By Item

Agency:		Anglican Diocese of Riverina, Various Parishes		RW 1335			
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc			
Parish of Deniliquin							
1	1	Certificate of Baptism - certificate butts	n.d.	В			
		Parish of Morundah					
1	2	Register of Services	1949 - 1975	В			
Parish of Narrandera  1 3 Register of Marriages - certificate fee butts 1944 B							
		Register of Marriages - certificate fee butts		В			
1	4	Service Register [also contains statistics for 1889 and minutes of the Easter vestry meetings 1886-1889]	1879 - 1887	В			
1	5	Service Register	1888 - 1896	В			
1	6	Service Register	1896 - 1902	В			
1	7	Service Register	1902 - 1906	В			
1	8	Service Register	1906 - 1925	В			
1	9	Service Register	1926 - 1939	В			
1	10	Service Register	1939 - 1942	В			
1	11	Service Register	1943 - 1953	В			
1	12	Service Register	1953 - 1977	В			
1	13	Register of Pew Holders	n.d.	В			
2	14	Cemetery / Building Fund Journal	1902 - 1916	В			
2	15	Letter Book	1898 - 1907	В			
2	16	Minutes of the Centenary Committee Meetings	1979 - 1980	В			
Parish Newsletters							
2	17	Hay Parish Newsletters	1946 - 1954	В			
2	18	Parish Newsletters Ariah Park - Ardlethan Ganmain Barellan Narrandera	1966 - 1967 1966 - 1968 1965 1955 - 1969	В			
2	19	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1969	В			
3	20	Parish Newsletters Barham, Barellan, Corowa, Coolamon, Urana, Balranald, Berrigan - Mulwala, Broken Hill, Griffith, Hillston, Narrandera, Tocumwal - Finley, Lake Cargelligo, Wentworth, Moama, Ivanhoe	1970	В			

Agency:		Anglican Diocese of Riverina, Various Parishes		RW 1335			
Box No	Item No	Item	Date	Loc			
3	21	Parish Newsletters Tocumwal - Finley, Wilcannia, Wentworth, Urana, Lockhart, Lake Cargelligo, Hillston, Griffith, Ganmain, Corowa, Broken Hill, Barellan, Berrigan, Barham, Balranald	1971 - 1972	В			
3	22	[this number has not been allocated]		В			
4	23	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1973 - 1974	В			
4	24	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1974	В			
4	25	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1975	В			
4	26	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1976	В			
4	27	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1977	В			
4	28	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1978	В			
4	29	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1979	В			
5	30	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1980	В			
5	31	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1981	В			
5	32	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1982	В			
5	33	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1983 - 1984	В			
5	34	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1985 - 1988	В			
5	35	Miscellaneous Parish Newsletters	1989	В			
	Bible						
	36	The Bible of William and Esther Taylor	1840	TO			